THE DATASHEET OF
CL-SB-22A-01T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CL-SB内部構造図.eps
1
2
3
4

CL-SBSLIDE SWITCHES
RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CL  -  SB  - 2  3  B - 0  2  T
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
2： 2 poles
Contact material
1：Silver
2：Gold
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Form of packaging
T : Taping
Blank : Bulk in plastic bag
No. of positions
2：2 positions
3： 3 positions
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
C1：PC terminals with one on the operation side
　　 and others on the opposite side
C4： Terminals aligned laterally on one side
※1: Please check the following LIST OF PART NUMBERS.
※1
※1
CL-SB
SLIDE SWITCHES
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of
poles